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L'ALLURE LIBRE A HOUDREMONT

dos
340
22
356
49
8
19
45
69
20
345
371
64
365
28
346
178
187
357
370
350
260
363
362
355
366
21
358
359
233
369
380
376
352
137
374
379
375
349
364
341
342
266
373
368
367

4/04/15
5.00 km

Nom

FRANCOIS Sébastien
VANDERVORST Edwin
MATHIES Alexis
THIMOTHEE Kévin
TANGHE Grégory
MOULIN Marine
KLEPPER Grégory
COLLET Céline
MOULIN Valentin
GRANDJEAN Jérémy
CLARINVAL Pascal
CLAVRINVAL Benoit
DEVINGT Christian
GREGOIRE Virginie
HAESAERT Ronny
MOREAU Emilien
BAIJOT Céline
BAIJOT Manon
CRABBE Noah
VANDERLINDEN Kelly
DEFABIOAVERSA Francesco
BAIJOT Alexandre
KHARROUBI Awatef
SAINT-MARD Marie-Christine
DEBRY Renaud
PIERRET Catherine
DEMARS Elodie
CORDY Angélique
LAMOTTE Clara
CRABBE Eddy
LEQUEUX Sandy
COLLARD Céline
LATHURAZ Axelle
MALISZEWSKA Eva
LEDUC Amandine
LEQUEUX Jessica
EVANS David
RENAIS Aurore
DEBRY Manon
HENROT Jeanne
DAUVIN Louise
ADAM Coraline
GRANDIJEAN Célia
CRABBE Alizee
CRABBE Fabrice

Cat.

SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
D
SH
SD
JH
SH
SH
VH
VH
AD
VH
JH
1D
SD
JH
SD
VH
JH
AD
AD
SH
AD
SD
SD
SD
VH
AD
SD
SD
AD
SD
AD
VH
SD
SD
D
D
SD
D
D
VH

CHALLENGE DES ARDENNES

temps temps/km  Vitesse
00:23:38 04:44 12.69
00:24:38 04:56 12.18
00:24:55 04:59 12.04
00:25:26 05:05 11.80
00:25:39 05:08 11.70
00:26:24 05:17 11.36
00:26:49 05:22 11.19
00:27:13 05:27 11.02
00:28:15 05:39 10.62
00:28:24 05:41 10.56
00:28:25 05:41 10.56
00:28:59 05:48 10.35
00:29:30 05:54 10.17
00:30:28 06:06 9.85
00:31:05 06:13 9.65
00:32:04 06:25 9.36
00:33:03 06:37 9.08
00:33:32 06:42 8.95
00:33:53 06:47 8.85
00:34:01 06:48 8.82
00:34:26 06:53 8.71
00:34:49 06:58 8.62
00:34:49 06:58 8.62
00:35:07 07:01 8.54
00:35:08 07:02 8.54
00:36:30 07:18 8.22
00:37:04 07:25 8.09
00:37:25 07:29 8.02
00:38:07 07:37 7.87
00:38:12 07:38 7.85
00:39:10 07:50 7.66
00:39:48 07:58 7.54
00:39:55 07:59 7.52
00:40:03 08:01 7.49
00:40:14 08:03 7.46
00:40:26 08:05 7.42
00:40:40 08:08 7.38
00:40:57 08:11 7.33
00:41:53 08:23 7.16
00:42:24 08:29 7.08
00:42:25 08:29 7.07
00:43:39 08:44 6.87
00:43:57 08:47 6.83
00:44:05 08:49 6.81
00:44:06 08:49 6.80



Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

dos
31
235
377
378
360
361
351
372
12
354
353
343
344
176
347
348

Nom

PLAINCHAMP Mirella
CHANTEUX André
DUPUIS Pauline
GOOSSE Sylvie
CALAY Frangoise
CALAY Christophe
PERREAUX Luc
LEDUC Virginie
BILLAUDEL Jacky
CORDY Bernadette
CORDY Yvette
GRANDJEAN Sabrina
CRABE Fiona

FELOT Lydie
BILLAUDEL Muriel
FELOT Michel

Cat.

AD
VH
SD
AD
AD
VH
VH
AD
VH
AD
AD
AD
D
AD
AD
VH

temps
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:47
00:45:04
00:48:14
00:48:45
00:50:46
00:51:04
00:51:16
00:55:02
00:55:04
01:01:40
01:01:42
01:34:00
01:34:00
01:34:00

temps/km
08:50
08:50
08:57
09:01
09:39
09:45
10:09
10:13
10:15
11:00
11:01
12:20
12:20
18:48
18:48
18:48

Vitesse
6.80
6.79
6.70
6.66
6.22
6.15
5.91
5.87
5.85
5.45
5.45
4.86
4.86
3.19
3.19
3.19



